
UAE Open Boxing Championship - Junior 2023

Session Results

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service SWISS TIMING
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created  SAT 9 SEP 2023 20:58 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601

Session 2
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Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 7 Pin (44-46kg) MOHAMMED MABKHOUT AIN
MOHAMMED ABEDELRAHMAN FMC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

SULATN ALWALI LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 8 Light Fly (48kg) OMAR ABED ELRAHMAN NAS
MOHAMMED ALI KHALIFA RAK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

3 9 Light Fly (48kg) FAHAD TAYMOUR AIN
MOHAMEED SAMEER MOAMEN BRN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI
AZIZ NABEER
ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR

30:27
29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 10 Light Bantam (52kg) AMEER ALHURANI AIN
ZAYED ALZAABI FMC BLUE WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER LAMIA ALHAMZAWI
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
IHAB ALKINANI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR

28:29
29:28
28:29
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

5 11 Light Bantam (52kg) AHMED ALI ALMANSURI ABU
AHMED MOHAMMED ALKHELI BOD

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
KHALFAN AL ALI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 12 Bantam (54kg) ALI ADEL AHMED NAS
BADER SAEED FMC BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30
26:30

RED
BLUE

7 13 Bantam (54kg) IBRAHEEM HAMDI AYAD BAT
OMAR ALSANUSI QAT

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
IHAB ALKINANI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

8 14 Feather (57kg) YOUSEF MOHAMED BW
NEEL DEPALA BRT BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR MOHAMMED MOAWAD
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
IHAB ALKINANI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
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RED
BLUE

9 15 Feather (57kg) YOUSEF HABIB GRAND
MOHAMED ALFAQIH QAT

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

AZIZ NABEER MOHAMMED MOAWAD
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
KHALFAN AL ALI
IHAB ALKINANI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

27:30
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

10 16 Light (60kg) MASOUD TARIQ ALABRI BOD
YOUSEF MOHAMMED ABEDELHAD QAT BLUE ABD R2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KHALFAN AL ALI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
IHAB ALKINANI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

18:20
16:20
18:20

9:10
9:10

RED
BLUE

11 17 Welter (66kg) ABEDELMALEK HISHAM AHL
MOHAMMED NAJI PRF BLUE RSC R1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

YOUSUF BIN JANNAH ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
SULATN ALWALI
AZIZ NABEER
IHAB ALKINANI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

-
-
-
-
-

RED
BLUE

12 18 Light Middle (70kg) ARJUN HAYRE BRT
AHMED ABED ALZIZ BOD

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

IHAB ALKINANI ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
MOHAMMED MOAWAD
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

13 19 Light Middle (70kg) NISHAN GEER EAG
RASHED OTHMAN ALI MICHI BLUE RSC R3

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

MOHAMMED MOAWAD ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR
YOUSUF BIN JANNAH
AZIZ NABEER
KHALFAN AL ALI
LAMIA ALHAMZAWI

17:20
18:19
18:19
17:20
18:19

RED
BLUE

14 20 Middle (75kg) ARMAAN BRT
ABDULLAH ABED ELNASER ARK

RED WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

15 21 Light Heavy (80kg) BADER ALZAABI GRAND
ZAYED ABEDALHAKEEM BOD BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

LEGEND
ABD Abandon Rn Round number RSC Referee Stops Contest WO Walkover
WP Win on points
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