

UAE Open Boxing Championship - Junior 2023





Session 2

SAT 9 SEP 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
1	7	Pin (44-46kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	MOHAMMED MABKHOUT MOHAMMED ABEDELRAHMAN SULATN ALWALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIN FMC	BLUE LAMIA ALHAMZAWI YOUSUF BIN JANN, IHAB ALKINANI AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
2	8	Light Fly (48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	OMAR ABED ELRAHMAN MOHAMMED ALI KHALIFA	Judge 1: Judge 2:	NAS RAK	RED	WO		- -
3	9	Light Fly (48kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	FAHAD TAYMOUR MOHAMEED SAMEER MOAMEN KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIN BRN	RED LAMIA ALHAMZAWI YOUSUF BIN JANN, IHAB ALKINANI AZIZ NABEER ABED ELRAHMAN E	AH	5:0	30:27 29:28 30:27 30:27 30:27
4	10	Light Bantam (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	AMEER ALHURANI ZAYED ALZAABI AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	AIN FMC	BLUE LAMIA ALHAMZAWI YOUSUF BIN JANN, IHAB ALKINANI MOHAMMED MOAW ABED ELRAHMAN E	AH VAD	4:1	28:29 29:28 28:29 28:29 28:29
5	11	Light Bantam (52kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	AHMED ALI ALMANSURI AHMED MOHAMMED ALKHELI IHAB ALKINANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	ABU BOD	RED ABED ELRAHMAN E YOUSUF BIN JANN, KHALFAN AL ALI MOHAMMED MOAW LAMIA ALHAMZAWI	AH VAD	3:2	30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27 30:27
6	12	Bantam (54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	ALI ADEL AHMED BADER SAEED YOUSUF BIN JANNAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	NAS FMC	BLUE ABED ELRAHMAN E AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI MOHAMMED MOAW LAMIA ALHAMZAWI	VAD	5:0	26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30 26:30
7	13	Bantam (54kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	IBRAHEEM HAMDI AYAD OMAR ALSANUSI MOHAMMED MOAWAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BAT QAT	RED ABED ELRAHMAN E AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI IHAB ALKINANI LAMIA ALHAMZAWI		5:0	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
8	14	Feather (57kg)	Referee:	RED BLUE	YOUSEF MOHAMED NEEL DEPALA ABED ELRAHMAN BASHAR	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BW BRT	BLUE MOHAMMED MOAV AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI IHAB ALKINANI LAMIA ALHAMZAWI		5:0	27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0

Report Created SAT 9 SEP 2023 20:58



UAE Open Boxing Championship - Junior 2023





Session 2

SAT 9 SEP 2023

Order	Bout	Weight Category		Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Decis	sion
9	15	Feather (57kg)		RED BLUE	YOUSEF HABIB MOHAMED ALFAQIH		GRAND QAT	RED	WP	4:1	
			Referee:		AZIZ NABEER	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		MOHAMMED MOAN YOUSUF BIN JANN KHALFAN AL ALI IHAB ALKINANI LAMIA ALHAMZAW	IAH		27:30 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
10	16	Light (60kg)		RED BLUE	MASOUD TARIQ ALABRI YOUSEF MOHAMMED ABEDELHAD		BOD QAT	BLUE	ABD	R2	
			Referee:		KHALFAN AL ALI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN YOUSUF BIN JANN AZIZ NABEER IHAB ALKINANI LAMIA ALHAMZAW	IAH		18:20 16:20 18:20 9:10 9:10
11	17	Welter (66kg)		RED BLUE	ABEDELMALEK HISHAM MOHAMMED NAJI		AHL PRF	BLUE	RSC	R1	
			Referee:		YOUSUF BIN JANNAH	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN SULATN ALWALI AZIZ NABEER IHAB ALKINANI LAMIA ALHAMZAW			- - - -
12	18	Light Middle (70kg)		RED	ARJUN HAYRE		BRT	RED	WP	5:0	
			Referee:	BLUE	AHMED ABED ALZIZ IHAB ALKINANI	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BOD	ABED ELRAHMAN MOHAMMED MOAN AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAW	WAD		30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
13	19	Light Middle (70kg)		RED BLUE	NISHAN GEER RASHED OTHMAN ALI		EAG MICHI	BLUE	RSC	R3	
			Referee:		MOHAMMED MOAWAD	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:		ABED ELRAHMAN YOUSUF BIN JANN AZIZ NABEER KHALFAN AL ALI LAMIA ALHAMZAW	IAH		17:20 18:19 18:19 17:20 18:19
14	20	Middle (75kg)		RED BLUE	ARMAAN ABDULLAH ABED ELNASER		BRT ARK	RED	WO		
			Referee:	SLUL	, SOCE WINDED EDINOCIN	Judge 1: Judge 2:	,				-
15	21	Light Heavy (80kg)		RED BLUE	BADER ALZAABI ZAYED ABEDALHAKEEM		GRAND BOD	BLUE	WO		
			Referee:			Judge 1: Judge 2:					-

LE	LEGEND										
AB	D	Abandon	Rn	Round number	RSC	Referee Stops Contest	wo	Walkover			
WF	•	Win on points									

Page 2 / 2 **SWISS TIMING** 0010-036c-AIBA.ORG-30-82601 www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BX0Z02_C74 1.0 Report Created SAT 9 SEP 2023 20:58